
Parent and Family Engagement Specialists

Fname Lname Email District Mobile School/Program School/Program2 School/Program3
Cindy Andre-Noel cindy.andre-noel@richlandone.org 803-741-6783 Bradley Elementary School South Kilbourne Elementary School
Janet Argrow janet.argrow@richlandone.org 803-908-9565 Carver Lyon Elementary School W A Perry Middle School
Sherrie Belton sherrie.belton@richlandone.org 803-908-6561 H B Rhame Elementary School Logan Elementary School Virtual School Elementary
Lauren Brooks-Sumpter lauren.brooks@richlandone.org 803-908-9485 Hyatt Park Elementary School Carolina School for Inquiry
Tabitha Brown tabitha.brown@richlandone.org 803-908-9483 Caughman Road Elementary School Lower Richland High School Virtual School Secondary
Tammy Coleman tammy.coleman@richlandone.org 803-915-5014 Watkins-Nance Elementary School John P Thomas Elementary School
John Dixon john.dixon@richlandone.org 803-908-5673 Keenan High School W G Sanders Middle School
Sharon Harris sharon.harris@richlandone.org 803-908-6392 Hopkins Elementary School Horrell Hill Elementary School Olympia Learning Center
Yolanda Hawkins yolanda.hawkins@richlandone.org 803-908-7468 Alcorn Middle School Edward Taylor Elementary School
Mahogany Hunter- Hall mahogany.hunter@richlandone.org 803-915-5039 Arden Elementary School Forest Heights Elementary School
Leslie Ann Jones leslie-ann.jones@richlandone.org 803-743-7612 C A Johnson High School Dreher High School
J. Caressa Louallen jacqueline.louallen@richlandone.org 803-908-8569 St Andrews Middle School Gibbes Middle School
Katrina Love katrina.love@richlandone.org 803-414-2212 A C Flora High School Brennen Elementary School Crayton Middle School
Ontaneque Ottrix ontaneque.ottrix@richlandone.org 803-348-0968 Hand Middle School Webber Elementary School
Cheryl Pollock cheryl.pollock@richlandone.org 803-923-0069 Southeast Middle School RESET/EXCEL Private Schools
Sylvia Rogers sylvia.rogers@richlandone.org 803-447-8196 A C Moore Elementary School Meadowfield Elementary School Rosewood Elementary School
Gwendolyn Scott gwendolyn.scott@richlandone.org    803-908-9594 Gadsden Elementary School Mill Creek Elementary School
Margo Smalls margo.smalls@richlandone.org 803-908-8713 Pine Grove Elementary School W Sandel Elementary School
Yolanda Smith yolanda.smith@richlandone.org 803-908-9985 Columbia High School Heyward Career Center
Edward Wright edward.wright@richlandone.org 803-908-7956 Eau Claire High School Hopkins Middle School
Glenda Wright glenda.wright@richlandone.org 803-908-5804 Burton/Pack Elementary School Lewis Greenview Elementary School
Consuela Yisrael consuela.yisrael@richlandone.org 803-908-8547 Brockman Elementary Burnside Elementary School Satchel Ford Elementary School
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